STONEHEDGE ON THE RIM ASSOCIATION, INC
OPERATING AND RESERVE BUDGET
CALENDER YEAR - 2024

Internet Provider and Website
Domain

Water and Sewer

Operating

Costs

Total Operating Expenses &

| Reserve Contributions

Reserve Account Contributions

1,000.00

1,800.00

| 12,000.00

11540000 |

40,000.00




