STONEHEDGE ON THE RIM ASSOCIATION, INC OPERATING AND RESERVE BUDGET CALENDER YEAR – 2024

	Internet Provider and Website Domain	1,000.00	
	Water and Sewer	1,800.00	
Total Operating Costs			15,400.00
	Reserve Account Contributions		12,000.00
	Total Operating Expenses & Reserve Contributions		40,000.00